
Spend the day with Osprey



Cuddies
These mid-sized boats 
are capable of all boating 
activities; skiing, fishing, 
diving - or just getting 
out for a play around.

450C
495C

Osprey Boat builders manufacture 
and custom build NZ-made alloy 
fishing boats, family boats,  
recreational and commercial boats 
in Nelson.  

Made in NZ for over 25 years.

Osprey boats are designed with sleek good looks, proven performance, are tough & 
durable and offer safe, reliable, dry rides. 

Internationally recognised, our world-class alloy pontoon boats are suitable for  
recreational and commercial use and are extensively used for adventure tourism.  
They offer a stable, smooth dry ride with comfort. Our New Zealand crafted aluminium 
boats are perfect for fishing (both family and commercial alloy boats available).

Osprey’s ELERT Alloy Trailers are constructed from marine grade alloy, strong but light 
to tow. Our ELERT (Easy Launch and Easy Retrieve Trailer) comes with a self latching  
and unlatching mechanism.

Our Alloy boats have two special characteristics – they are rugged and built to last.

Osprey Boats manufactures  
one of the widest range of  
aluminium pontoon boats in 
New Zealand.

Safe, smooth riding, built to last and practically unsinkable; we build aluminium boats with style.

OUR RANGE

Osprettes 
The smallest of the range 
with no compromise on 
safety and stability but 
can still do it all, fishing, 
exploring & diving.

380E 
380S 
380D

Consoles
When taking advantage 
of every area of space is a 
must, our console range 
is the perfect fishing and 
diving solution.

380SC
420SC
450SC/CC
495SC/CC

Hard Tops
These aluminium boats 
are the perfect fishing 
boat; praised for their soft 
dry ride, stability & load 
carrying capacity.

565HT
610HT
650HT

Walk Arounds
For protection against 
the elements while still 
maximising deck space, 
these are a serious  
fisherman’s weapon. 

650WR
700WR
750WR

Wide Hard Tops & 
Wide Walk Arounds
With 280mm extra width, our 
Wide series gives more capacity 
& stability to go further while 
still being trailerable.*

700HT
750HT
800HT
850HT

520C
565C
590C

We offer personalised service to all existing & new customers. 
For aluminium boat sales enquiries, contact Malcolm or Matt. www.osprey.co.nzinfo@osprey.co.nz+64 3 548 7887  

All Ospreys hardtops/walk arounds  are structurally 
built to Survey specifications as standard.

An Osprey is a cost-effective and solid solution for 
all your commercial boating requirements. 

We manufacture boats for leading New 
Zealand charter, adventure tourism, 

water patrol and water taxi 
operations.

Perfect for Commercial
Reduce your costs by choosing Osprey.

TRUSTED BY

Osprey Boats - Recreational & Commercial Boat Builders

420E 
420S

520SC/CC
565CC
590CC

800WR
850WR

*All available in WHT or WWR

750
800 
850

900 
950
1000 



We offer personalised service to all existing & new customers. 
For aluminium boat sales enquiries, contact Malcolm or Matt.

Recreational & Commercial Boat Builders

Osprey NZ Headquarters:
1 Cross Quay, Nelson, New Zealand

PO Box 5102, Port Nelson 7043

info@osprey.co.nz
www.osprey.co.nz

+64 3 548 7887  


