

- Spend the day with Osprey

NAME OF GROOM

A MATERIAXIS

- Chin

Osprey Boats manufactures one of the widest range of aluminium pontoon boats in New Zealand. Osprey Boat builders manufacture and custom build NZ-made alloy fishing boats, family boats, recreational and commercial boats in Nelson.

Made in NZ for over 25 years.

Osprey Boats - Recreational & Commercial Boat Builders

Osprey boats are designed with sleek good looks, proven performance, are tough & durable and offer safe, reliable, dry rides.

Internationally recognised, our world-class alloy pontoon boats are suitable for recreational and commercial use and are extensively used for adventure tourism. They offer a stable, smooth dry ride with comfort. Our New Zealand crafted aluminium boats are perfect for fishing (both family and commercial alloy boats available).

Osprey's ELERT Alloy Trailers are constructed from marine grade alloy, strong but light to tow. Our ELERT (Easy Launch and Easy Retrieve Trailer) comes with a self latching and unlatching mechanism.

Our Alloy boats have two special characteristics - they are rugged and built to last.



TRUSTED BY

850HT

Abel Tasman AquaTaxi BLACK PEAR





a water taxi

OUR RANGE

Safe, smooth riding, built to last and practically unsinkable; we build aluminium boats with style.

495SC/CC

Osprettes The smallest of the range with no compromise on safety and stability but can still do it all, fishing, exploring & diving.		Consoles When taking advantage of every area of space is a must, our console range is the perfect fishing and diving solution.		Cuddies These mid-sized boats are capable of all boating activities; skiing, fishing, diving - or just getting out for a play around.		Hard Tops These aluminium boats are the perfect fishing boat; praised for their soft dry ride, stability & load carrying capacity.		Walk Arounds For protection against the elements while still maximising deck space, these are a serious fisherman's weapon.		Wide Hard Tops & Wide Walk Arounds With 280mm extra width, our Wide series gives more capacity & stability to go further while still being trailerable.*	
380E	420E	380SC	520SC/CC	450C	520C	565HT	700HT	650WR	800WR	750	900
380S	420S	420SC	565CC	495C	565C	610HT	750HT	700WR	850WR	800	950
380D		450SC/CC	590CC		590C	650HT	800HT	750WR		850	1000

*All available in WHT or WWR





We offer personalised service to all existing & new customers. For aluminium boat sales enquiries, contact Malcolm or Matt.



Recreational & Commercial Boat Builders

We offer personalised service to all existing & new customers. For aluminium boat sales enquiries, contact Malcolm or Matt.

> Osprey NZ Headquarters: 1 Cross Quay, Nelson, New Zealand PO Box 5102, Port Nelson 7043

> > +64 3 548 7887 info@osprey.co.nz www.osprey.co.nz